INSCRICAO
2201231
2201074
2201542
2201310
2201044
2201260
2201014

NOME
JOAB VINICIUS JACOBINO MANGUEIRA
DEMOSTENES BARBOSA DE ARAUJO
VITORIA GRAZYELLE DE VASCONCELOS OLIVEIRA
KAISE TAVARES PONTES
BRUNO RAFAEL CRUZ DA SILVA
JOSE DUTRA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ANDERSON WILKER COSTA

ESPECIFICA
15
13
12
12
13
10
10



MEDIA FINAL  POSICAO
33 1
31
31
31
27
25
24

NOo ok WN
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